
Hå Pistolklubb
Eivindhagen 32
4360 Varhaug
Telefon: 93866386
Epost:
haapistolklubb@gmail.com
Hjemmeside: haa-
pistolklubb.com

Stevne: 8F 25m NAIS
fin

Dato/tid: 01,10,2022 1000
Stevnenummer: 1805
Bane: Hå pistolklubb

Stevneleder: Jan Kato
Tjensvoll

Dommer(e):

Liv Håland,
Sissel S
Korpiselkä & Ole
Johan Vold

Startkontingent: 100,00
Maks
poengsum: 300

Premieandel: 20,00
Til bestemann: 5,00

Mesterskap: KM
Rogaland

Deltakere: 38

Klasse A 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 98 94 98 0 0 0 8 290 A G 339*
2 Runar Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 98 93 97 0 0 0 6 288 A G 131
3 Reidar Hestnes Egersund Pistolklubb 95 96 95 0 0 0 6 286 A G 90
4 Marius Westgård Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 93 94 98 0 0 0 9 285 A G 74
5 Lars Erik Fjelldal Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 97 95 93 0 0 0 7 285 A G 62
6 Even Lien Akre Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 98 93 92 0 0 0 9 283 A G 49
7 Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 98 90 94 0 0 0 9 282 A G 43
8 Mats Andre Amdal Stavanger Pistolklubb 98 91 92 0 0 0 6 281 A G 37
9 Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 98 92 91 0 0 0 4 281 A G 29
10 Knut Ivar Sørheim Time Pistolklubb 97 88 95 0 0 0 8 280 A G 27
11 Per Rune Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 93 94 92 0 0 0 7 279 A G 25
12 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 93 92 94 0 0 0 6 279 A G 23
13 Livar Gudmestad Sandnes Pistolklubb 94 91 94 0 0 0 2 279 A G 21
14 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 95 90 94 0 0 0 1 279 A G 0
15 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 93 86 97 0 0 0 6 276 A G 0
16 Rune Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 96 84 95 0 0 0 7 275 A G 0
17 Ronald Storesæther Eikefjord Egersund Pistolklubb 98 87 87 0 0 0 2 272 A G 0
18 Glenn Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 94 87 86 0 0 0 6 267 A G 0
19 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 95 80 90 0 0 0 3 265 A G 0
20 Ole-Martin Berge Haga Sola Pistolklubb 88 82 91 0 0 0 1 261 A G 0
21 John Richard Blitzner Egersund Pistolklubb 88 77 91 0 0 0 4 256 A G 0
22 Leszek Piotr Pawlowski Hå Pistolklubb 87 79 90 0 0 0 4 256 A G 0
23 Ole Johan Vold Hå Pistolklubb 91 69 88 0 0 0 1 248 A G 0
24 Kjetil Sætre Time Pistolklubb 92 79 76 0 0 0 5 247 A G 0
25 Jarle Bjørknes Sandnes Pistolklubb 86 81 77 0 0 0 3 244 A G 0
26 Sindre Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 85 75 80 0 0 0 3 240 A G 0
27 Kåre Nord-Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 77 79 78 0 0 0 2 234 A G 0
28 Enok Lobekk Hå Pistolklubb 84 73 68 0 0 0 1 225 A G 0
29 Eivind Herredsvela Time Pistolklubb 82 59 77 0 0 0 1 218 A S 0
30 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 75 61 76 0 0 0 212 A S 0
31 Ingve Haaland Hå Pistolklubb 69 65 65 0 0 0 1 199 A 0
32 Mindaugas Beniusis Hå Pistolklubb 57 63 75 0 0 0 195 A 0
33 Egil Hetland Hå Pistolklubb 79 42 64 0 0 0 1 185 A 0
34 Henning Herigstad Hå Pistolklubb 42 60 72 0 0 0 174 A 0
35 Kennet Horpestad Hå Pistolklubb 86 61 26 0 0 0 173 A 0
36 Tor Einar Hetland Hå Pistolklubb 62 20 51 0 0 0 133 A 0
37 Eivind Haaland Hå Pistolklubb 45 0 16 0 0 0 61 A 0
38 Sandra Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 31 5 7 0 0 0 43 A 0

file:///C:/resultat/source/data/html/haa-pistolklubb.com


Stevne: 8F 25m NAIS fin Dato/tid: 01,10,2022 1000 Mesterskap: KM Rogaland Deltakere: 38
Maks poengsum: 300

Klasse JK 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Sandra Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 31 5 7 0 0 0 0 0,0 43

Klasse JM 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Even Lien Akre Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 98 93 92 0 0 0 9 0,0 283

Klasse K 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 98 90 94 0 0 0 9 0,0 282
2 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 75 61 76 0 0 0 0 0,0 212

Klasse M 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Runar Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 98 93 97 0 0 0 6 0,0 288
Sølv Marius Westgård Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 93 94 98 0 0 0 9 0,0 285
Bronse Lars Erik Fjelldal Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 97 95 93 0 0 0 7 0,0 285
4 Mats Andre Amdal Stavanger Pistolklubb 98 91 92 0 0 0 6 0,0 281
5 Knut Ivar Sørheim Time Pistolklubb 97 88 95 0 0 0 8 0,0 280
6 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 93 92 94 0 0 0 6 0,0 279
7 Livar Gudmestad Sandnes Pistolklubb 94 91 94 0 0 0 2 0,0 279
8 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 95 90 94 0 0 0 1 0,0 279
9 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 93 86 97 0 0 0 6 0,0 276
10 Rune Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 96 84 95 0 0 0 7 0,0 275
11 Glenn Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 94 87 86 0 0 0 6 0,0 267
12 Ole-Martin Berge Haga Sola Pistolklubb 88 82 91 0 0 0 1 0,0 261
13 Leszek Piotr Pawlowski Hå Pistolklubb 87 79 90 0 0 0 4 0,0 256
14 Ole Johan Vold Hå Pistolklubb 91 69 88 0 0 0 1 0,0 248
15 Kjetil Sætre Time Pistolklubb 92 79 76 0 0 0 5 0,0 247
16 Sindre Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 85 75 80 0 0 0 3 0,0 240
17 Kåre Nord-Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 77 79 78 0 0 0 2 0,0 234
18 Enok Lobekk Hå Pistolklubb 84 73 68 0 0 0 1 0,0 225
19 Eivind Herredsvela Time Pistolklubb 82 59 77 0 0 0 1 0,0 218
20 Mindaugas Beniusis Hå Pistolklubb 57 63 75 0 0 0 0 0,0 195
21 Henning Herigstad Hå Pistolklubb 42 60 72 0 0 0 0 0,0 174
22 Kennet Horpestad Hå Pistolklubb 86 61 26 0 0 0 0 0,0 173
23 Tor Einar Hetland Hå Pistolklubb 62 20 51 0 0 0 0 0,0 133
24 Eivind Haaland Hå Pistolklubb 45 0 16 0 0 0 0 0,0 61

Klasse V55 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 98 94 98 0 0 0 8 0,0 290
Sølv Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 98 92 91 0 0 0 4 0,0 281
Bronse Per Rune Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 93 94 92 0 0 0 7 0,0 279
4 Ronald Storesæther Eikefjord Egersund Pistolklubb 98 87 87 0 0 0 2 0,0 272
5 John Richard Blitzner Egersund Pistolklubb 88 77 91 0 0 0 4 0,0 256
6 Jarle Bjørknes Sandnes Pistolklubb 86 81 77 0 0 0 3 0,0 244
7 Ingve Haaland Hå Pistolklubb 69 65 65 0 0 0 1 0,0 199
8 Egil Hetland Hå Pistolklubb 79 42 64 0 0 0 1 0,0 185



Klasse V65 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Reidar Hestnes Egersund Pistolklubb 95 96 95 0 0 0 6 0,0 286
2 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 95 80 90 0 0 0 3 0,0 265

Stevne: 8F 25m NAIS fin Dato/tid: 01,10,2022 1000 Mesterskap lag: KM Rogaland

Klasse K 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Hå Pistolklubb 1 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä (212), Sandra Varhaug (43), Liv
Håland (282) 204 156 177 0 0 0 9 537

Klasse M 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Hafrsfjord
Pistolklubb 1

Even Lien Akre (283), Marius Westgård (285), Lars Erik Fjelldal
(285) 288 282 283 0 0 0 25 853

Sølv Hå Pistolklubb 1 Andreas Fuglestad (279), Roald Fuglestad (279), Glenn
Bjorheim (267) 282 269 274 0 0 0 13 825

3 Sola Pistolklubb 1 Ole-Martin Berge Haga (261), Runar Magnussen (288), Rune
Berven-Hanssen (275) 282 259 283 0 0 0 14 824

4 Sandnes
Pistolklubb 1

Livar Gudmestad (279), Jarle Bjørknes (244), Tor Jonassen
(290) 278 266 269 0 0 0 13 813

5 Hå Pistolklubb 2 Leszek Piotr Pawlowski (256), Pawel Piotr Wojtasik (276), Odd
Bjorheim (265) 275 245 277 0 0 0 13 797

Klasse V 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Egersund
Pistolklubb 1

Ronald Storesæther Eikefjord (272), John Richard Blitzner
(256), Reidar Hestnes (286) 281 260 273 0 0 0 12 814

Stevne: 8G 25m NAIS grov
Dato/tid: 01,10,2022 1000

Maks poengsum: 300
Deltakere: 34

Startkontingent: 100,00
Premieandel: 20,00

Til bestemann: 5,00

Klasse A 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie
1 Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 94 90 97 0 0 0 7 281 A G 310*
2 Marius Westgård Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 99 92 87 0 0 0 7 278 A G 122
3 Kåre Nord-Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 97 88 90 0 0 0 6 275 A G 84
4 Runar Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 95 90 87 0 0 0 3 272 A G 68
5 Mats Andre Amdal Stavanger Pistolklubb 97 82 92 0 0 0 4 271 A G 56
6 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 88 86 94 0 0 0 3 268 A G 44
7 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 94 91 82 0 0 0 7 267 A G 40
8 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 97 83 87 0 0 0 3 267 A G 34
9 Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 96 85 85 0 0 0 3 266 A G 26
10 Glenn Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 90 84 90 0 0 0 264 A G 24
11 Livar Gudmestad Sandnes Pistolklubb 90 91 80 0 0 0 3 261 A G 22
12 Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 92 80 88 0 0 0 1 260 A G 20
13 Even Lien Akre Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 94 82 83 0 0 0 4 259 A G 0
14 Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 93 83 83 0 0 0 3 259 A G 0
15 Per Rune Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 88 84 83 0 0 0 3 255 A G 0
16 Ole-Martin Berge Haga Sola Pistolklubb 86 78 90 0 0 0 5 254 A G 0
17 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 77 79 89 0 0 0 3 245 A G 0



18 Knut Ivar Sørheim Time Pistolklubb 88 73 84 0 0 0 3 245 A G 0
19 Rune Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 93 67 83 0 0 0 2 243 A G 0
20 Kristian Arne Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 81 54 90 0 0 0 3 225 A G 0
21 Ronald Storesæther Eikefjord Egersund Pistolklubb 76 65 84 0 0 0 2 225 A G 0
22 Sindre Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 75 67 73 0 0 0 215 A G 0
23 Eivind Herredsvela Time Pistolklubb 88 58 68 0 0 0 3 214 A G 0
24 Kjetil Sætre Time Pistolklubb 62 69 76 0 0 0 207 A G 0
25 Leszek Piotr Pawlowski Hå Pistolklubb 69 63 68 0 0 0 2 200 A G 0
26 Kennet Horpestad Hå Pistolklubb 56 72 71 0 0 0 1 199 A S 0
27 Reidar Hestnes Egersund Pistolklubb 77 76 43 0 0 0 1 196 A S 0
28 John Richard Blitzner Egersund Pistolklubb 81 58 36 0 0 0 175 A 0
29 Jarle Bjørknes Sandnes Pistolklubb 77 21 62 0 0 0 1 160 A 0
30 Enok Lobekk Hå Pistolklubb 79 45 34 0 0 0 1 158 A 0
31 Egil Hetland Hå Pistolklubb 47 52 46 0 0 0 1 145 A 0
32 Henning Herigstad Hå Pistolklubb 69 44 30 0 0 0 1 143 A 0
33 Mindaugas Beniusis Hå Pistolklubb 15 32 18 0 0 0 65 A 0
34 Sandra Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 5 24 7 0 0 0 36 A 0

Stevne: 8G 25m NAIS grov Dato/tid: 01,10,2022 1000 Mesterskap: KM Rogaland Deltakere: 34
Maks poengsum: 300

Klasse Jr 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Even Lien Akre Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 94 82 83 0 0 0 4 0,0 259
Sølv Sandra Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 5 24 7 0 0 0 0 0,0 36

Klasse K 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Liv Håland Hå Pistolklubb 93 83 83 0 0 0 3 0,0 259
2 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä Hå Pistolklubb 77 79 89 0 0 0 3 0,0 245

Klasse M 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Marius Westgård Hafrsfjord Pistolklubb 99 92 87 0 0 0 7 0,0 278
Sølv Kåre Nord-Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 97 88 90 0 0 0 6 0,0 275
Bronse Runar Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 95 90 87 0 0 0 3 0,0 272
4 Mats Andre Amdal Stavanger Pistolklubb 97 82 92 0 0 0 4 0,0 271
5 Roald Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 88 86 94 0 0 0 3 0,0 268
6 Andreas Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 94 91 82 0 0 0 7 0,0 267
7 Pawel Piotr Wojtasik Hå Pistolklubb 97 83 87 0 0 0 3 0,0 267
8 Glenn Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 90 84 90 0 0 0 0 0,0 264
9 Livar Gudmestad Sandnes Pistolklubb 90 91 80 0 0 0 3 0,0 261
10 Ole-Martin Berge Haga Sola Pistolklubb 86 78 90 0 0 0 5 0,0 254
11 Knut Ivar Sørheim Time Pistolklubb 88 73 84 0 0 0 3 0,0 245
12 Rune Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 93 67 83 0 0 0 2 0,0 243
13 Sindre Varhaug Hå Pistolklubb 75 67 73 0 0 0 0 0,0 215
14 Eivind Herredsvela Time Pistolklubb 88 58 68 0 0 0 3 0,0 214
15 Kjetil Sætre Time Pistolklubb 62 69 76 0 0 0 0 0,0 207
16 Leszek Piotr Pawlowski Hå Pistolklubb 69 63 68 0 0 0 2 0,0 200
17 Kennet Horpestad Hå Pistolklubb 56 72 71 0 0 0 1 0,0 199
18 Enok Lobekk Hå Pistolklubb 79 45 34 0 0 0 1 0,0 158
19 Henning Herigstad Hå Pistolklubb 69 44 30 0 0 0 1 0,0 143
20 Mindaugas Beniusis Hå Pistolklubb 15 32 18 0 0 0 0 0,0 65



Klasse V55 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Tor Jonassen Sandnes Pistolklubb 94 90 97 0 0 0 7 0,0 281
Sølv Bjørn Berven-Hanssen Sola Pistolklubb 92 80 88 0 0 0 1 0,0 260
Bronse Per Rune Magnussen Sola Pistolklubb 88 84 83 0 0 0 3 0,0 255
4 Ronald Storesæther Eikefjord Egersund Pistolklubb 76 65 84 0 0 0 2 0,0 225
5 John Richard Blitzner Egersund Pistolklubb 81 58 36 0 0 0 0 0,0 175
6 Jarle Bjørknes Sandnes Pistolklubb 77 21 62 0 0 0 1 0,0 160
7 Egil Hetland Hå Pistolklubb 47 52 46 0 0 0 1 0,0 145

Klasse V65 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Odd Bjorheim Hå Pistolklubb 96 85 85 0 0 0 3 0,0 266
2 Reidar Hestnes Egersund Pistolklubb 77 76 43 0 0 0 1 0,0 196

Klasse V73 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 InnerX Omsk./Finale Sum
Gull Kristian Arne Fuglestad Hå Pistolklubb 81 54 90 0 0 0 3 0,0 225

Stevne: 8G 25m NAIS grov Dato/tid: 01,10,2022 1000 Mesterskap lag: KM Rogaland

Klasse K 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Hå Pistolklubb 1 Sissel Synnøve Korpiselkä (245), Sandra Varhaug (36), Liv
Håland (259) 175 186 179 0 0 0 6 540

Klasse M 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Hå Pistolklubb 2 Odd Bjorheim (266), Pawel Piotr Wojtasik (267), Kåre Nord-
Varhaug (275) 290 256 262 0 0 0 12 808

Sølv Hå Pistolklubb 1 Roald Fuglestad (268), Andreas Fuglestad (267), Glenn Bjorheim
(264) 272 261 266 0 0 0 10 799

3 Sola Pistolklubb
1

Ole-Martin Berge Haga (254), Per Rune Magnussen (255), Runar
Magnussen (272) 269 252 260 0 0 0 11 781

4 Sandnes
Pistolklubb 1 Livar Gudmestad (261), Jarle Bjørknes (160), Tor Jonassen (281) 261 202 239 0 0 0 11 702

Klasse V 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Sum

Gull Egersund
Pistolklubb 1

Ronald Storesæther Eikefjord (225), John Richard Blitzner (175),
Reidar Hestnes (196) 234 199 163 0 0 0 3 596

Resultatlista er produsert med dataprogram levert av Sandnes PK

http://sandnes-pk.no/

